Salisbury HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

1/27/2018

Small Steps Big Dreams

Bronze €
Bronze €B»

Bronze €@
Bronze €B)

Bronze e
Bronze €B»

Bronze
0.00

Bronze
1st



Salisbury HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130

COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/27/2018

Guard: WG Guard: SMG Guard: SRG Guard: IRG
Small Steps BigSpring-Ford Conrad WeiserJefferson Twp Milton

Dreams MS HS HS Donegal HS Parkland HS Hershey HS Vega Guard True Colors Rockville
9.15 @ 11.22 @ 12.81 13.48€@ 1366 138 1161 13.54€ 1248€@ 13.21 €D
49 €© 60 €D 66 € 70 €D 68 € 69 €D 60 & 69 €D 65 €D 68 €D

44 €D 54 €D 63 €D 66 €D 68 €D 69 €D 57 G 67 €O 61 €D 65 €D
8.55 ® 11486 1268 12.08€éd 11.81 €@ 1161@ 11.21& 1321@ 11.15é 11.68 €D
46 €O 60 €D 66 €B 63 €D 61 €D 60 €D 58 G 68 €O 59 €D 61 €D

41 €D 56 €B 62 €0 59 €D 58 €D 57 €D 55 & 65 €B 54 €D 57 €D
8.2 @® 1281 @ 1121eéd 1168@ 1094€@ 1041 & 10.74@ 1101 1181 & 12.14 @
41 €D 66 €B 58 €D 61 €D 56 €D 54 G 55 €D 57 €D 61 €D 62 €D

41 €D 63 €D 55 €D 57 € 54 € 51 &G 53 D 54 €5 58 €D 60 €B
10.21€@ 1095 1094 12.883@ 11.27/€éd 11 € 10416 12.34€@ 11.09€ 12.48 @
53 €D 58 €D 56 €D 67 €B 57 €D 55 €D 54 & 63 €D 60 €D 65 €B

50 €© 53 €D 54 €D 63 €O 56 €2 55 €D 51 &G 61 € 53 €D 61 €B
8.95 ™ 1095@ 11.35@ 1321 11416 114/7éd 948@ 1254 6@ 13.01 @ 13
48 €O 58 € 60 €D 68 €0 59 €D 58 €D 50 & 64 € 67 €D 65 €D

43 €O 53 €D 55 €D 65 €D 56 €D 57 €D 46 D 62 € 64 €D 65 €D
45.06 57.41 58.99 63.33 59.03 58.29 53.45 62.64 59.54 62.51
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
45.06 57.41 58.99 63.33 59.03 58.29 53.45 62.64 59.54 62.51

1st 1st 3rd 1st ond 4th 51h 1st 3rd ond



Salisbury HS 1/27/2018
Guard: SIG Guard: IG  Guard: IAG Guard: SAG Guard: ISG
Governor Lampeter- Susquehanna WestshoremenPerkiomen North Westshoremen
Souderton HSCamp Hill HS Mifflin HS Strasburg HS Twp HS Polaris GuardA Valley HS Plainfield HS Sr
EQ70-130 1061 @ 1121 10346 1161 1127é& 1094 1327 13.8@ 13.01e& 1221 @
VOC 55 €D 58 €D 53 & 60 €6 57 €D 56 €B 67 €D 69 €D 67 € 63 €D
EXC 52 €D 55 € 51 & 57 €D 56 € 54 €D 66 €D 69 €D 64 € 60 €D
MV70-130 10.88 @ 11.15€ 11.34€@ 10.08@ 11.48€@ 1181 @ 1221 1261@ 12.28@ 11.68 @
VOC 57 €D 59 €D 58 €D 53 & 60 €D 61 €B 63 €0 65 €B 64 € 61 €B
EXC 53 €D 54 €D 56 €B 49 & 56 €B 58 €B 60 €D 62 €0 60 €D 57 €
DES 10/10 11 e 10.0@ 124e@ 1026 121eé 127@ 12.16 125@ 122éd 11.2@
COMP 56 €D 54 €D 63 €D 52 G 61 €D 65 €D 62 €D 65 €D 63 €D 58 €D
EXC 54 €5 51 D 61 50 G 60 €D 62 €D 59 €© 60 €0 59 €D 54 €D
GE10/10 11.3@ 123eé 122@ 936 12.4 @ 1156 13 1256 123é 11.8
REP 58 €D 64 €O 62 €D 48 €D 63 €D 59 €D 66 €D 63 €D 64 €O 60 €D
PERF 55 €D 59 € 60 €D 45 D 61 € 56 €B 64 €D 62 €0 59 €D 58 €D
GE10/10 109@ 12.7€@ 1226 926D 126@é 11.7@ 129 1246 1236 122
REP 56 €I 65 €& 62 €D 48 €D 63 €D 59 € 65 €D 63 €D 64 €0 62 €D
PERF 53 €D 62 € 60 €D 44 D 63 €D 58 €D 64 €D 61 € 59 €D 60 €0
Sub-Total 54.69 57.86 58.48 50.39 59.85 58.65 63.48 63.81 62.09 59.09
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 54.69 57.86 58.48 50.39 59.85 58.65 63.48 63.81 62.09 59.09
Placement 4th 3rd ond 51h 1st 1st 1st 1st ond 1st



Salisbury HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: 10G

1/27/2018

Freedom Guard

8.2 €D
40 €2
42 €X

8.2 €
40 €D
42 €D

8.2 €D
42 €BD
40 €2

8.5 €D
43 €D
42 €D

8.3 €D
42 €D
41 €D

41.4
0.00

41.4
ond

Q Performance Ensemble

14.8 €@
76 €D
72 €D

14.5 @
75 €D
70 €D

14.9 @
77 €
72 €D

14.7 @
75 €
72 €D

14.9 @
76 €D
73 €D

73.8
0.10

73.7

qst



Salisbury HS 1/27/2018

Dance: ICD Dance: SCD

Small Steps Big Dreams Kutztown ES
CAD D Bronze € Silver €@
CAD D Bronze €B) Silver €8
CADD Bronze € Silver @
CADD Bronze €B) Silver €8
Sub-Total Bronze Silver
Penalty 0.00 0.00

Total Bronze Silver
Placement 1st 1st



Salisbury HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IJD

Dance: SRD

Dance: IRD

1/27/2018

Small Steps Big Dreams

18.96 @
50 €D
46 €D

9.08 ®
48 €D
44 €D

11.08 @
58 €D
54 €D

9.88 @
52 €D
48 €D

49
0.00

49

1st

Kutztown HS

27.22
70 €D
67 €D

11.61 @
60 €D
57 €D

12.34 @
63 €D
61 €D

12.41 @
64 €D
61 €D

63.58
0.30

63.28

1st

Freedom Dance

30.26
75 €D
76 €

11.67 @
59 €D
58 €D

12.94 @
66 €D
64 €D

12.4 @
62 €D
62 €D

67.27
0.00

67.27

1st



Salisbury HS 1/27/2018

Dance: SAD
Northampton HS
MV70-130-DANCE 28.02 ®
VOC 72 €D
EXC 69 €D
DES 10/10 10.2 €
COMP 53 €D
EXC 49 €D
GE 10/10 11.3 €
REP 58 €D
PERF 55 €D
GE 10/10 11.3 €@
REP 58 €
PERF 55 €D
Sub-Total 60.82
Penalty 0.00
Total 60.82

Placement {st



Salisbury HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

Twirlers: SCT

1/27/2018

Small Steps Big Dreams

Bronze €
Bronze €B»

Bronze €@
Bronze €

Bronze @
Bronze €B»

Bronze
0.00

Bronze
1st

Kutztown ES

Bronze €
Bronze €B»

Bronze €
Bronze €B)

Silver €@
Silver €5

Bronze
0.00

Bronze
1st



Salisbury HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: JT

Twirlers: SRT

1/27/2018

Small Steps Big Dreams

12.48 €D
65 €D
61 €D

9.28 €D
49 €D
45 €D

9.48 e
50 €D
46 €D

10.75 €D
57 €D
52 €D

11.08 €2
58 €D
54 €D

53.07
0.00

53.07
ond

Impact Twirlers

13.41 @
69 €D
66 €D

11.81 @
61 €D
58 €D

11.61 @
60 €D
57 €D

12.54 @
64 €D
62 €D

12.01 @
62 €D
59 €D

61.38
0.00

61.38

st

Kutztown HS

12.88 @
67 €D
63 €D

12.48 @
65 €D
61 €D

11.88 @
62 €D
58 €D

11.22 @
60 €D
54 €D

11.28 @
59 €D
55 €D

59.74
0.00

59.74

1st



Salisbury HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/27/2018

Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: IST
The Legionettes Impact Twirlers Revolution
10.75 €D 11.42 @ 11.95 @
57 €D 61 € 63 €D

52 €D 55 € 58 €
11.41 & 12.08 @ 12.14
59 €D 63 € 62 €

56 €D 59 € 60 €
11.3 €D 11.6 @® 11.1 €@
58 €D 60 €6 57 €

55 €D 56 € 54 €
11.8 €D 11.9 @® 12.8 @
61 €D 63 € 66 €6

57 € 56 €D 62 €

10 €D 10.6 @ 11.2 @
53 €D 56 € 58 €

47 €D 50 € 54 €D
55.26 57.6 59.19
0.00 0.00 0.00
55.26 57.6 59.19

2nd 1st 1st



Salisbury HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IWT

1/27/2018

Elite Twirlers

12.4 @
65 €D
59 €D

13.5 @
70 €D
65 €D

9.5 @
49 €D
46 €D

12.2 @
63 €D
59 €D

9.3 @
48 €D
45 €D

56.9
0.00

56.9

1st



Salisbury HS

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SMT

1/27/2018

Salisbury MS

0.00



Salisbury HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SAT

1/27/2018

Salisbury HS

0.00



Salisbury HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

1/27/2018

Wyoming Area HS

11.6 €D
60.0 €XD
56.0 €XD

27.4 €D
71.0 €
67.0 €2

25.6 €D
62.0 €D
66.0 €D

64.6
0.00

64.6
ond

Souderton HS

12.1 €@
63.0 €D
58.0 €D

28.1 @
74.0 €D
68.0 €D

26.2 @
67.0 €D
64.0 €XD

66.4
0.00

66.4

1st



Salisbury HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

1/27/2018

Parkland HS

11.7 €D
61.0 €D
56.0 €D

12.6 €D
64.0 €2
62.0 €2

21.1 €D
73.0 €D
69.0 €D

19.5 @D
64.0 €2
66.0 €2

64.9
0.00

64.9

ond

Lower Dauphin HS

12.1 @
62.0 €
59.0 €

13 @
66.0 €D
64.0 €D

22.7
77.0 €D
75.0 €D

20.55 @
68.0 €D
69.0 €D

68.35
0.00

68.35
st



Salisbury HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

1/27/2018

Conrad Weiser HS

32.6 CD
67 €D
64 €D

31.2 @
63 €D
62 €D

63.8
0.00

63.8
4th

Trinity HS

36.2 €
73 €D
72 €D

33.4 €D
68 €D
66 €D

69.6
0.00

69.6

ond

Governor Mifflin HS

37.4 @
76 €D
74 €

35.1 @
72 €D
69 €D

72.5
0.00

72.5

1st

Milton Hershey HS

36.7 €D
74 €D
73 €D

32.6 €
67 €D
64 €D

69.3
0.00

69.3
3rd



