Salisbury HS	1	/27/2018
	Guard: ICG	
	Small Steps Big Dreams	
CAD	Bronze 1 st	
CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st	
CAD CAD	Bronze 1	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Bronze ^{0.00} Bronze 1 st	

Salisbury HS										1/27/2018
	Guard: IJG	Guard: SMG	Guard: SRG					Guard: IRG		
	Small Steps B Dreams	igSpring-Ford MS	Conrad Weise HS	rJefferson Twp HS) Donegal HS	Parkland HS	Milton Hershey HS	Vega Guard	True Colors	Rockville
EQ70-130	9.15 1 st	11.22 1 st	12.81 (4 th)	13.48 3rd	13.6 2 nd	13.8 1 st	11.61 5 th	13.54 1 st	12.48 3 rd	13.21 2 nd
VOC	49 1 st	60 1 st	66 (4 th)	70 1st	68 3 rd	69 2 nd	60 5 th	69 1 st	65 3 rd	68 2 nd
EXC	44 1 st	54 1 st	63 (4 th)	66 3rd	68 2 nd	69 1 st	57 5 th	67 1 st	61 3 rd	65 2 nd
MV70-130	8.55 1 st	11.48 1 st	12.68 1 st	12.08 2 nd	11.81 3 rd	11.61 4 th	11.21 5 th	13.21 1 st	11.15 3rd	11.68 2 nd
VOC	46 1 st	60 1 st	66 1 st	63 2 nd	61 3 rd	60 4 th	58 5 th	68 1 st	59 3rd	61 2 nd
EXC	41 1 st	56 1 st	62 1 st	59 2 nd	58 3 rd	57 4 th	55 5 th	65 1 st	54 3rd	57 2 nd
DES 70/130	8.2 1 st	12.81 1 st	11.21 (2nd)	11.68 1 st	10.94 3 rd	10.41 5 th	10.74 4 th	11.01 3 rd	11.81 2 nd	12.14 1 st
COMP	41 1 st	66 1 st	58 (2nd)	61 1 st	56 3 rd	54 5 th	55 4 th	57 3 rd	61 2 nd	62 1 st
EXC	41 1 st	63 1 st	55 (2nd)	57 1 st	54 3 rd	51 5 th	53 4 th	54 3 rd	58 2 nd	60 1 st
GE 70/130	10.21 (1 st)	10.95 1 st	10.94 4 th	12.88 1 st	11.27 2 nd	11 3 rd	10.41 5 th	12.34 2 nd	11.09 3 rd	12.48 1 st
REP	53 (1st)	58 1 st	56 3 rd	67 1 st	57 2 nd	55 4 th	54 5 th	63 2 nd	60 3 rd	65 1 st
PERF	50 (1st)	53 1 st	54 4 th	63 1 st	56 2 nd	55 3 rd	51 5 th	61 1 st	53 3 rd	61 1 st
GE 70/130 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	8.95 1 st 48 1 st 43 1 st 45.06 1 st	10.95 1 ³ 58 1 ⁴ 53 1 ³ 57.41 0.00 57.41 1 st	11.35 4 th 60 2 nd 55 4 th 58.99 0.00 58.99 3 rd	13.21 (18) 68 (18) 65 (18) 63.33 0.00 63.33 1 st	11.41 3 ¹¹ 59 3 ¹²⁰ 56 3 ¹²⁰ 59.03 0.00 59.03 2 nd	11.47 (2nd) 58 (4th) 57 (2nd) 58.29 0.00 58.29 4 th	9.48 5 th 50 5 th 46 5 th 53.45 0.00 53.45 5 th	12.54 3 ^a 64 3 ^a 62 3 ^a 62.64 0.00 62.64 1 st	13.01 1 st 67 1 st 64 2 nd 59.54 0.00 59.54 3 rd	13 2nd 65 2nd 65 1s 62.51 0.00 62.51 2 nd

Salisbury n	5									
	Guard: SIG					Guard: IIG	Guard: IAG	Guard: SAG		Guard: ISG
	Souderton HS	Camp Hill HS	Governor Mifflin HS	Lampeter- Strasburg HS	Susquehanna Twp HS	Polaris Guard	Westshoreme dA	nPerkiomen Valley HS	North Plainfield HS	Westshoremen Sr
EQ70-130	10.61 (4 th)	11.21 3 rd	10.34 5 th	11.61 1 st	11.27 (2 nd)	10.94 1 st	13.27 1 st	13.8 1 st	13.01 (2 nd)	12.21 1 st
VOC	55 (4 th)	58 2 nd	53 5 th	60 1 st	57 (3 rd)	56 1 st	67 1 st	69 1 st	67 (2 nd)	63 1 st
EXC	52 (4 th)	55 3 rd	51 5 th	57 1 st	56 (2 nd)	54 1 st	66 1 st	69 1 st	64 (2 nd)	60 1 st
MV70-130	10.88 4 th	11.15 3 rd	11.34 2 nd	10.08 5 th	11.48 1 st	11.81 1 st	12.21 1st	12.61 1 st	12.28 2nd	11.68 1 ^{sl}
VOC	57 4 th	59 2 nd	58 3 rd	53 5 th	60 1 st	61 1 st	63 1st	65 1 st	64 2nd	61 1 ^{sl}
EXC	53 4 th	54 3 rd	56 1 st	49 5 th	56 1 st	58 1 st	60 1st	62 1 st	60 2nd	57 1 ^{sl}
DES 10/10	11 3 rd	10.5 4 th	12.4 1 st	10.2 5 th	12.1 2 nd	12.7 1 st	12.1 1 st	12.5 1 st	12.2 2 nd	11.2 (1st)
COMP	56 3 rd	54 4 th	63 1 st	52 5 th	61 2 nd	65 1 st	62 1 st	65 1 st	63 2 nd	58 (1st)
EXC	54 3 rd	51 4 th	61 1 st	50 5 th	60 2 nd	62 1 st	59 1 st	60 1 st	59 2 nd	54 (1st)
GE 10/10	11.3 4 th	12.3 2 nd	12.2 3 rd	9.3 5th	12.4 (1 st)	11.5 1 st	13 1st	12.5 1 st	12.3 2 nd	11.8 (1st)
REP	58 4 th	64 1 st	62 3 rd	48 5th	63 (2 nd)	59 1 st	66 1st	63 2 nd	64 1 st	60 (1st)
PERF	55 4 th	59 3 rd	60 2 nd	45 5th	61 (1 st)	56 1 st	64 1st	62 1 st	59 2 nd	58 (1st)
GE 10/10	10.9 4 th	12.7 1 st	12.2 3 rd	9.2 5 th	12.6 2nd	11.7 1 st	12.9 1 st	12.4 1 st	12.3 2 nd	12.2 1 st
REP	56 4 th	65 1 st	62 3 rd	48 5 th	63 2nd	59 1 st	65 1 st	63 2 nd	64 1 st	62 1 st
PERF	53 4 th	62 2 nd	60 3 rd	44 5 th	63 1 st	58 1 st	64 1 st	61 1 st	59 2 nd	60 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	54.69 _{0.00} 54.69 4 th	57.86 0.00 57.86 3 rd	58.48 0.00 58.48 2 nd	50.39 _{0.00} 50.39 5 th	59.85 _{0.00} 59.85 1 st	58.65 _{0.00} 58.65 1 st	63.48 _{0.00} 63.48 1 st	63.81 _{0.00} 63.81	62.09 0.00 62.09 2 nd	59.09 0.00 59.09 1 st

1/27/2018

	Guard: IOG	
	Freedom Guard	Q Performance Ensemble
EQ10-10	8.2 2 nd	14.8 1 st
VOC	40 2 nd	76 1 st
EXC	42 2 nd	72 1 st
MV10-10	8.2 2 nd	14.5 1 st
VOC	40 2 nd	75 1 st
EXC	42 2 nd	70 1 st
DES 10/10	8.2 2nd	14.9 1 st
COMP	42 2nd	77 1 st
EXC	40 2nd	72 1 st
GE 10/10	8.5 2nd	14.7 1 st
REP	43 2nd	75 1 st
PERF	42 2nd	72 1 st
GE 10/10	8.3 2 nd	14.9 1 st
REP	42 2 nd	76 1 st
PERF	41 2 nd	73 1 st
Sub-Total	41.4	73.8
Penalty	0.00	0.10
Total	41.4	73.7
Placement	2 nd	1 st

ounos any no		
	Dance: ICD	Dance: SCD
	Small Steps Big Dreams	Kutztown ES
CAD D CAD D	Bronze 1 st Bronze 1 st	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD D CAD D	Bronze 1ª Bronze 1ª	Silver 1st Silver 1st
Sub-Total Penalty	Bronze	Silver 0.00
Total Placement	Bronze	Silver

	Dance: IJD	Dance: SRD	Dance: IRD
	Small Steps Big Dreams	Kutztown HS	Freedom Dance
MV70-130-DANCE	18.96 1 st	27.22 1 st	30.26 1 st
voc	50 1 st	70 1 st	75 1 st
exc	46 1 st	67 1 st	76 1 st
DES 70/130	9.08 1 st	11.61 (1st)	11.67 1 st
COMP	48 1 st	60 (1st)	59 1 st
EXC	44 1 st	57 (1st)	58 1 st
GE 70/130	11.08 1 st	12.34 1 st	12.94 1 st
REP	58 1 st	63 1 st	66 1 st
PERF	54 1 st	61 1 st	64 1 st
GE 70/130	9.88 1 ^{sl}	12.41 (1s)	12.4 (1 st)
REP	52 1 ^{sl}	64 (1s)	62 (1 st)
PERF	48 1 ^{sl}	61 (1s)	62 (1 st)
Sub-Total	49	63.58	67.27
^{Penalty}	0.00	_{0.30}	0.00
Total	49	63.28	67.27
^{Placement}	1 st	1 st	1 st

	Dance: SAD
	Northampton HS
MV70-130-DANCE	28.02 1 st
voc	72 1 st
exc	69 1 st
DES 10/10	10.2 1 st
COMP	53 1 st
EXC	49 1 st
GE 10/10	11.3 1 ^{sl}
REP	58 1 ^{sl}
PERF	55 1 ^{sl}
GE 10/10	11.3 1 ^{4}
REP	58 1 ^{4}
PERF	55 19
Sub-Total	60.82
Penalty	0.00
Total	60.82
Placement	1 st

ounobary no		
	Twirlers: ICT	Twirlers: SCT
	Small Steps Big Dreams	Kutztown ES
CAD CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
CAD CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
CAD CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st	Silver 1st Silver 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Bronze ^{0.00} Bronze	Bronze ^{0.00} Bronze

Salisbury	HS
-----------	----

	Twirlers: IJT		Twirlers: SRT
	Small Steps Big Dreams	Impact Twirlers	Kutztown HS
EQ70-130	12.48 (2 nd)	13.41 1 st	12.88 1 st
VOC	65 (2 nd)	69 1 st	67 1 st
EXC	61 (2 nd)	66 1 st	63 1 st
MV70-130	9.28 (2 nd)	11.81 1 st	12.48 1 st
voc	49 (2 nd)	61 1 st	65 1 st
EXC	45 (2 nd)	58 1 st	61 1 st
DES 70/130	9.48 (2 nd)	11.61 1 st	11.88 1 ^{sl}
COMP	50 (2 nd)	60 1 st	62 1 ^{sl}
EXC	46 (2 nd)	57 1 st	58 1 ^{sl}
GE 70/130	10.75 (2 nd)	12.54 1 st	11.22 1 st
REP	57 (2 nd)	64 1 st	60 1 st
PERF	52 (2 nd)	62 1 st	54 1 st
GE 70/130	11.08 (2 nd)	12.01 1 st	11.28 1 st
REP	58 (2 nd)	62 1 st	59 1 st
PERF	54 (2 nd)	59 1 st	55 1 st
Sub-Total	53.07	61.38	59.74
Penalty	0.00	0.00	_{0.00}
Total	53.07	61.38	59.74
Placement	2 nd	1 st	1 st

Salisbury	HS
-----------	----

	Twirlers: IAT		Twirlers: IST
	The Legionettes	Impact Twirlers	Revolution
EQ70-130	10.75 (2 nd)	11.42 1 st	11.95 (1ª)
voc	57 (2 nd)	61 1 st	63 (1ª)
exc	52 (2 nd)	55 1 st	58 (1ª)
MV70-130	11.41 (2nd)	12.08 (1st)	12.14 (1ª)
voc	59 (2nd)	63 (1st)	62 (1ª)
exc	56 (2nd)	59 (1st)	60 (1ª)
DES 10/10	11.3 2 nd	11.6 1 st	11.1 1 st
COMP	58 2 nd	60 1 st	57 1 st
EXC	55 2 nd	56 1 st	54 1 st
GE 10/10	11.8 2 nd	11.9 1 st	12.8 1 st
REP	61 2 nd	63 1 st	66 1 st
PERF	57 1 st	56 2 nd	62 1 st
GE 10/10	10 2 nd	10.6 1 st	11.2 1 st
REP	53 2 nd	56 1 st	58 1 st
PERF	47 2 nd	50 1 st	54 1 st
Sub-Total	55.26	57.6	59.19
^{Penalty}	0.00	0.00	_{0.00}
Total	55.26	57.6	59.19
^{Placement}	2 nd	1 st	1 st

Salisbury	HS
-----------	----

	Twirlers: IWT
	Elite Twirlers
EQ10-10	12.4 1 ^{sl}
voc	65 1 ^{sl}
Exc	59 1 ^{sl}
MV10-10	13.5 1 st
VOC	70 1 st
EXC	65 1 st
DES 10/10	9.5 1 st
COMP	49 1 st
EXC	46 1 st
GE 10/10	12.2 1ª
REP	63 1ª
PERF	59 1ª
GE 10/10	9.3 1 st
REP	48 1 st
PERF	45 1 st
Sub-Total	56.9
Penalty	0.00
Total	56.9
Placement	1 st

-	Total and ONT
	Twirlers: SMT
	Salisbury MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	 0.00 Exhibition

	Twirlers: SAT
	Salisbury HS
EQ70-130 voc EXC	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	 0.00 Exhibition

	Marching Percussion: SRP		
	Wyoming Area HS	Souderton HS	
VIS-PERC	11.6 2 nd	12.1 1 st	
COMP	60.0 2 nd	63.0 1 st	
PERF	56.0 2 nd	58.0 1 st	
MUS-PERC3	27.4 (2 nd)	28.1 1 st	
COMP	71.0 (2 nd)	74.0 1 st	
PERF	67.0 (2 nd)	68.0 1 st	
GE-PERC3	25.6 2 nd	26.2 1 st	
OE	62.0 2 nd	67.0 1 st	
ME	66.0 1 st	64.0 2 nd	
Sub-Total	64.6	66.4	
Penalty	0.00	0.00	
Total	64.6	66.4	
Placement	2 nd	1 st	

Marching Percussion: SAP		
	Parkland HS	Lower Dauphin HS
VIS-PERC	11.7 ^{2nd}	12.1 1 st
COMP	61.0 ^{2nd}	62.0 1 st
PERF	56.0 ^{2nd}	59.0 1 st
VE-PERC4	12.6 2nd	13 1 st
^{OE}	64.0 2nd	66.0 1 st
VE	62.0 2nd	64.0 1 st
MUS-PERC4	21.1 2 nd	22.7 1 st
Comp	73.0 2 nd	77.0 1 st
Perf	69.0 2 nd	75.0 1 st
ME-PERC4	19.5 2 nd	20.55 1 st
^{OE}	64.0 2 nd	68.0 1 st
ME	66.0 2 nd	69.0 1 st
Sub-Total	64.9	68.35
Penalty	0.00	_{0.00}
Total	64.9	68.35
Placement	2 nd	1 st

	Stationary Percussion: SAS			
	Conrad Weiser HS	Trinity HS	Governor Mifflin HS	Milton Hershey HS
MUS-SPERC	32.6 4 th	36.2 3 rd	37.4 1 st	36.7 ^{2nd}
COMP	67 4 th	73 3 rd	76 1 st	74 ^{2nd}
PERF	64 4 th	72 3 rd	74 1 st	73 ^{2nd}
ART-SPERC	31.2 (4 th)	33.4 2 nd	35.1 1 st	32.6 3 rd
PROG	63 (4 th)	68 2 nd	72 1 st	67 3 rd
FUL	62 (4 th)	66 2 nd	69 1 st	64 3 rd
Sub-Total	63.8	69.6	72.5	69.3
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	63.8	69.6	72.5	69.3
Placement	4 th	2 nd	1 st	3 rd